3H \$65 00 180013 244001

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner of Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy therof.			
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): SCI (SALES CURVE INTERACTIVE) LIMITED Unit 11, Ivory House Plantation Wharf, Clove Hitch Quay London, ENG SW11 3TN United Kingdom	2.	Name of receiving party(ies): SCI GAMES LIMITED Unit 11, Ivory House Plantation Wharf, Clove Hitch Quay London, ENG SW11 3TN United Kingdom
3.	Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-U.K. Other: Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Other: Execution Date: 04/11/02	.	Individual(s) citizenship: Association: General Partnership: Limited Partnership: X Corporation-U.K. Other: If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No (Designation must be a separate document) Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes X No
	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s): Trademark Application No.(s)	В.	Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,440,018 2,657,819
	Additional number(s) attached:		Yes X No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Total number of applications and registrations involved: One (2)
	Michael D. Fishman Rader, Fishman & Grauer PLLC 39533 Woodward Avenue Suite 140 Bloomfield Hills, Mt 48304	8.	Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$65.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit Account Number: 18-0013 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if using deposit account)
9.	Statement and signature:	,	·
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a tru copy of the original document. Michael D. Fishman Name August 7, 2003 Date		
R01:	Name / / / S	aigns	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1 REEL: 002696 FRAME: 0189

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSMISSION

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to number 703-306-5995 at the United States Patent and Trademark Office on the date shown below.

Mary Jennifer Wunsche

(Typed or Printed Name of Person Signing Certificate)

(Signature)

(Date)

NO. 5088 F. 3

FILE COPY



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2201262

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that SCI (SALES CURVE INTERACTIVE) LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of SCI GAMES LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 11th April 2002



RECORDED: 08/07/2003

C02201262A





HC006B

REEL: 002696*FRAME: 02191 **